MAY 2003

DAY ELEV
1 360.17

2 360.71

3 360.52

4 360.24

5  360.24

6  360.24

7 360.24

8  360.24

9 360.24
10 360.24
11  360.24
12 360.24
13 360.33
14  360.33
15  360.33
16 360.33
17 360.49
18  360.49
19 360.49
20 360.52
21 360.24
22 360.24
23 360.24
24 360.24
25  360.24
26 360.24
27 360.44
28 360.52
29 36052
30 360.49
31  360.49

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE

587
549 -38
587 +38
573 -14
554 -19
554 +0
554 +0
554 +0
554 +0
554 +0
554 +0
554 +0
554 +0
560 +6
560 +0
560 +0
560 +0
571 +11
571 +0
571 +0
573 +2
554 -19
554 +0
554 +0
554 +0
554 +0
554 +0
568 +14
573 +5
573 +0
571 -2
571 +0
-16
-16

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.
SOUTH MAIN OPERATED BY OID.

JOINT MAIN CANAL
SOUTH MAIN CANAL

OAKDALE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

TRI DAMS PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
GOODWIN RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

RIVER
TULLOCH OUTLET SPILL
RELEASE
2,035 0 1,420
1,991 0 1,430
1,747 0 1,220
1,446 0 916
1,156 0 570
1,215 0 573
1,305 0 577
1,373 0 572
1,455 0 578
1,536 0 576
1,587 0 576
1,626 0 575
1,719 0 656
1,917 0 707
2,126 0 702
2,116 0 719
2,252 0 867
2,334 0 956
2,324 0 948
2,367 0 956
2,183 0 747
2,081 0 571
2,080 0 575
2,068 0 578
2,069 0 577
2,061 0 578
2,204 0 699
2,493 0 926
2,479 0 992
2,421 0 1,000
2,402 0 1,000
60,168 0 24,337
119,343 0 48,272
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

48,159 OUTLET 0

18,397 SPILL 48,272

TOTAL 114,828

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RUN DATE: September 14, 2004

JOINT
MAIN

464
458
465
466
478
499
514
560
619
668
685
687
689
817
892
900
904
891
888
945
980
985
975
976
1,000
1,000
1,020
1,030
980
934
911

24,280
48,159

CANALS

SOUTH
MAIN

149
127

97

96
109
140
200
233
245
280
314
349
358
358
358
336
318
318
338
356
354
353
354
376
395
389
376
390
403
403
403

9,275
18,397



